
Frozen Snacks
Frozen Fruit Pieces (GF) (V)                                           
Fruit Juice 99% Frozen Slushie (GF) (V) 
Quelch Stick 99% Fruit Juice (GF) (V) 
    (mixed flavours)
Frozen Yoghurt (GF) (V)
    (Chocolate, Strawberry)                                          

$0.50
$2.00

$1.00
$2.00

Drinks
Water (GF) (V)                                                                  
Flavoured Milk (V)
    (Chocolate or Strawberry)                                          
99% Fruit Juice Popper (GF) (V) 
    (Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant, 
     Paradise Punch)

$2.50                  
$2.50

$2.00   

Salad Box

$2.00
$2.00                           
$2.50                           
$3.00                           
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00                           
$4.00
$4.00

Hornsby North Public School Canteen

Snacks
Piece of Fruit (GF) (V)                                                                     
Veggie Sticks w/ Dip (V)                                                
Apple Slinky (GF) (V)                                                       
Popcorn (GF) (V)                                                             
Breadsticks Plain or Pizza (2) (V)                                   
Banana Muffins (V)                                                             
Breadsticks w/ Dip (V)                                                        
Pikelets (2) w/ Jam (V)                                                    
Raisin Toast (V)                                                                
Fruit Cup (V) (GF)                                                             

Online Orders via
www.munchmonitor.com 

by 8.30am
Orders can be made up to a month in

advance

Daily Specials
Online Orders Only

Tues Only - Pizza now with real pizza bases!
     Cheese Pizza (V) 
     Ham and Cheese
Mon, Tues, Wed 
     Cheese & Vegemite Scroll (V)  
Mon, Wed, Thurs, Fri - Mini Pizza w Muffin Base
     Cheese Pizza (V)      
     Ham and Cheese        
Thurs, Fri - Sausage Roll     
Mon, Thurs, Fri - Sushi

Avocado & Cucumber (V) / 
Beef & Lettuce / Teriyaki Chicken & Lettuce / 

Teriyaki Salmon & Cucumber / 
Tuna & Avocado / Tuna & Cucumber

$3.00
$4.00

$1.50

$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00

Butter only (V)
Vegemite (V)
Cheese (V)
Egg (V)
Ham
Roast Chicken
Egg & Lettuce (V)
Chicken & Lettuce
Ham & Cheese
Salad (V)

Sandwiches 
(Gluten-Free bread available upon request)

Salad Box (V)
Salad Box w/ Cheese (V)
Salad Box w/ Egg (V)
Salad Box w/ Chicken or Ham

$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$6.00                         

Open for Recess and Lunch - 5 days a week

$1.00  
$1.50                            
$1.00                                                          
$0.50
$0.50                                                            
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50

Warm Lunch Food
Online Orders Only

Beef Burger (Plain)        
       +Cheese                                                          
       +Tomato & Lettuce
       (Add tomato sauce)

Beef Lasagne
Fried Rice (GF, V)
Butter Chicken & Rice
Canteen’s Own Mac & Cheese
Canteen’s Own Lentil Dahl (V)
Garlic Bread                                                                            

$4.00 
$4.50
$5.00
$0.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.00

Due to health concerns, the canteen is unable to
meet requests to heat/cook food brought from

home.

Over the counter orders to be at the
canteen before 9:10am. 
Name, Class and Order 

clearly labelled on paper bag


