

Hornsby North Public School Canteen

Open for Recess and Lunch - 5 days a week

Snacks	
Piece of Fruit (GF) (V)	\$1.00
Veggie Sticks w/ Dip (V)	\$1.50
Apple Slinky (GF) (V)	\$1.00
Popcorn (GF) (V)	\$0.50
Breadsticks Plain or Pizza (2) (V)	\$0.50
Banana Muffins (V)	\$2.00
Breadsticks w/ Dip (V)	\$1.50
Pikelets (2) w/ Jam (V)	\$2.00
Raisin Toast (V)	\$1.00
Fruit Cup (V) (GF)	\$1.50
SNAES	

Frozen Snacks

Frozen Fruit Pieces (GF) (V) Fruit Juice 99% Frozen Slushie (GF) (V) \$2.00 Quelch Stick 99% Fruit Juice (GF) (V) (mixed flavours) \$1.00

Frozen Yoghurt (GF) (V)

(Chocolate, Strawberry)



\$2.00

\$4.00



Cheese Pizza (V) Ham and Cheese

Mon, Thurs, Fri - Sushi

Daily Specials

Online Orders Only

Tues Only - Pizza now with real pizza bases!

Mon, Tues, Wed	
Cheese & Vegemite Scroll (V)	\$1.50
Mon, Wed, Thurs, Fri - Mini Pizza w Muffin Base	
Cheese Pizza (V)	\$2.00
Ham and Cheese	\$3.00
Thurs, Fri - Sausage Roll	\$4.00

Avocado & Cucumber (V) / Beef & Lettuce / Teriyaki Chicken & Lettuce / Teriyaki Salmon & Cucumber /

Tuna & Avocado / Tuna & Cucumber

Over the counter orders to be at the canteen before 9:10am. Name, Class and Order clearly labelled on paper bag



Online Orders via www.munchmonitor.com by 8.30am Orders can be made up to a month in advance



Warm Lunch Food Online Orders Only

Beef Burger (Plain)	\$4.00
+Cheese	\$4.50
+Tomato & Lettuce	\$5.00
(Add tomato sauce)	\$0.00
Beef Lasagne	\$5.00
Fried Rice (GF, V)	\$5.00
Butter Chicken & Rice	\$5.00
Canteen's Own Mac & Cheese	\$5.00
Canteen's Own Lentil Dahl (V)	\$5.00
Garlic Bread	\$1.00

Sandwiches

(Gluten-Free bread available upon request)

Butter only (V)	\$2.00
Vegemite (V)	\$2.00
Cheese (V)	\$2.50
Egg (V)	\$3.00
Ham	\$3.50
Roast Chicken	\$3.50
Egg & Lettuce (V)	\$3.50
Chicken & Lettuce	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.00
Salad (V)	\$4.00

Salad Box

Salad Box (V)	\$4.00
Salad Box w/ Cheese (V)	\$4.50
Salad Box w/ Egg (V)	\$5.00
Salad Box w/ Chicken or Ham	\$6.00
<u> ر</u>	O O



Drinks

Water (GF) (V)	\$2.50
Flavoured Milk (V)	\$2.50
(Chocolate or Strawberry)	
99% Fruit Juice Popper (GF) (V)	\$2.00
(Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant,	
Paradise Punch)	

Due to health concerns, the canteen is unable to meet requests to heat/cook food brought from home.